
Judge's Signatures

SLO GymFest 2014
Meet Results
Oct 11-12, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 10/16/2014 4:12:23 PM

Women / 2 / Older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Anahi Artega217
Elite

8.900 8.950 9.6509.175 36.675
8 5T 1 1 1 

1 

Gracie Santa Cruz215
Clovis

9.450 8.875 9.1508.850 36.325
1 10 7 4 2 

2 

Katherine Parker201
Central Coast

9.025 9.275 8.9509.000 36.250
6 1 4T 12T 3 

3 

Eva Rossi230
Elite

9.400 8.950 9.3758.325 36.050
2 5T 14 3 4 

4 

Arena Flores-Leon204
Central Coast

8.750 8.900 9.0509.025 35.725
10T 9 3 6T 5 

5 

Meghan Reilly202
Central Coast

9.075 8.850 8.9758.775 35.675
4 11T 9 11 6 

6 

Elizabeth Torres216
Clovis

9.050 8.950 9.0508.600 35.650
5 5T 12 6T 7 

7 

Jane Elliot203
Central Coast

8.675 8.850 9.1009.000 35.625
12 11T 4T 5 8 

8 

Rebecca Jarvis224
Elite

8.750 8.925 9.4758.375 35.525
10T 8 13 2 9 

9 

Cheyanne Bisson205
Central Coast

8.600 9.075 8.9508.825 35.450
13 2 8 12T 10 

10 

Ella Rose Pierce229
Elite

8.950 8.525 9.0508.875 35.400
7 13 6 6T 11 

11 

Briel Rodriguez244
V-Force

8.150 9.025 9.0009.100 35.275
14 4 2 9T 12 

12 

Brooke Hibino223
Elite

8.775 9.050 8.7508.625 35.200
9 3 11 14 13 

13 

Cadence Russo214
Clovis

8.000 8.500 9.0008.700 34.200
15 14T 10 9T 14 

14 

Trinity Palmero213
Clovis

9.250 8.500 8.5257.050 33.325
3 14T 15 15 15 

15 
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